Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

08/19/2023 09:00 AM | DELIVERY TIME TBD PO:

TBD Hilton Santa Barbara Resort

08/19/2023 11:00 PM | STRIKE TIME TBD 633 E Cabrillo Blvd, Santa Barbara, CA

93103

POINT OF CONTACT: MELISSA
949-637-3151

Description
SOFA(S):

Sofas - Athens - Channeled Chaise - Off White Boucle -
— Left

9'W x 45'D x 27"H
NOTE - ONLY 2 AVAIL.

Sofas - Athens - Channeled Chaise - Off White Boucle -
(L Right

9'W x 45'D x 27"H

NOTE - ONLY 2 AVAIL.

Sofas - Segovia - White W/ Brass Base

96"W x 40"L x 28"H
am— NOTE - ONLY 6 AVAIL.

DINING TABLE(S):

d Dining Table - Beirut - Serpentine Top 8'

J‘ 8'W x 44'L x 30"H - Not As A Set
NOTE - WE HAVE 26 AVAIL.

Dining Table - Las Vegas - Mirror Top Rectangle 10'

10'W x 40"L x 30"H
NOTE - WE HAVE 21 AVAIL.

8'W x 48"L x 30"H
NOTE- HAVE 12 AVAIL.

ﬂ Dining Table - Monaco - Rectangular Brass 8'

¥=_ 7 Dining Table - Nice - Rectangle Gold 8'
| © b 8wx4Lx30h
! NOTE - WE HAVE 12 AVAIL.

CHANDELIER(S):

TP Chandelier - Brussels - Spiral Clear

16"RND x 34"H - 45lb - 175 Watts
NOTE - ONLY 5 AVAIL.
COLOR RUCHING? TBD

1 m" 1 Chandelier - Moscow - Round Medium
“h‘,}“h‘ii“ 36"W x 60"H - 50Ib - 1Amp
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HONEY BEAR EVENTS

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Bustamante
Qtty Price
2 $300.00
2 $300.00
6 $500.00

Total SOFA(S):

$750.00

$600.00

$500.00

$500.00

Total DINING TABLE(S):

$550.00

$500.00
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Salesperson: California Villanueva

Total

$600.00

$600.00

$3,000.00

$4,200.00

$750.00

$600.00

$500.00

$500.00

$2,350.00

$2,750.00

$8,000.00
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PANEL(S):

BARBACK(S):

Chandelier - Moscow - Round Large

48"W x 84"H - 85lb - 2 Amp
NOTE - COLOR RUCHING? TBD

Chandelier - Moscow - Rectangular Medium
8"W x 53"L x 48"H - 30lb - 1Amp

Chandelier - Moscow - Rectangular Large
8"W x 53"L x 97"H - 50lb

Panels - Candle Wall Metal

5'x 10'x 4" - Frame Only, Candles Not Included
NOTE - WE HAVE 12 AVAIL.

Panels - Kids - White Hydrangeas Backdrop

6'W x 6'H

NOTE - WE HAVE 3 AVAIL; | HAVE TO CHECK ON HOW THE
CONDITION ON THESE PANELS.

Bars - Monaco - 5pc Round (e/ Bar: 4 Large- 1 Small)

16'10"Diam x 3'7"H - Color Change Upon Request
NOTE - 2 Complete Sets (4 Large- 1 Small ); ONLY 1 AVAIL.

Bars - Beverly Hills - 3 Piece Wood 14'

14'W x 40"L x 45"H - Color Change Upon Request
NOTE - PLAIN TOP OR SILVER TOP TBD
ONLY 3 AVAIL.

Bars - Moscow - Gold Straight 6'

6'W x 30"L x 41"H
NOTE - ONLY 5 AVAIL.

Barback - Santorini - Large Floating Shelves W/ Inserts

5'W x 18"L x 8'H Custom Frame Color Upon Request - Shelves Inserts
Available

Barback - Athens - White & Gold W/ Wood Shelves

6'W x 13"L x 6'H - Base Color Upon Request 8' H W/ BASE
NOTE - ONLY 4 AVAIL.

Shelves - Kids - Luna Mahogany
19"W x 72"L x 91"H - Color Upon Request
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Total CHANDELIER(S):

Total PANEL(S):

Total BAR(S):

Total

$10,200.00

$15,000.00

$18,000.00

$53,950.00

$350.00

$450.00

$800.00

$3,000.00

$4,350.00

$4,000.00

$11,350.00

$2,500.00

$800.00

$1,200.00
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Description

DINING CHAIR(S):

Dining Chairs - Frankfurt - Off White Channeled Boucle
2540 1 W234aR [ 3440 i H

Dining Chairs - Buenos Aires - Chrome
20"W x 22"L x 39"H - Back & Seat Cushion Cover Color Upon Request

Services

LABOR + DELIVERY TBD
LABOR COST WILL APPLY ONCE ITEMS HAVE BEEN FINALIZED.

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes

In order to secure your event date and items a deposit $1,500 [NOT
refundable but will go towards your invoice] is required. Otherwise, your
items and your event date will be release. And thereall X rso guarantee
that the items will be available for your event.
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Qtty Price

Total BARBACK(S):

330 $25.00

220 $20.00

Total DINING CHAIR(S):

1 $0.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$4,500.00

$8,250.00

$4,400.00

$12,650.00

$0.00

$89,800.00
$0.00
$8,531.00
($0.00)
$98,331.00
($0.00)
$98,331.00
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